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Utkani
Datum

07.04.2019

07.04.2019

07.04.2019

14.04.2019

14.04.2019

14.04.2019

20.04.2019

21.04.2019

21.04.2019

28.04.2019

28.04.2019

28.04.2019

05.05.2019
05.05.2019

05.05.2019

12.05.2019

Tym

Cas

12:00

12:00

14:00

10:00

12:00

14:00

12:00

12:00

14:00

12:00

12:00

14:00

12:00
14:00

14:00

12:00

BOTAS DOROSTENECKA LIGA "A"

Aredl Club Zruc¢-Senec

Kolo

Télovychovné jednota Radomysl, z.s.
T) Spartak ALUTEC KK Celékovice

SK Sacung Benedov 1947

SK LIAPOR WITTE Karlovy Vary

T) DYNAMO CEZ Ceské Budéjovice z.s.

Domaci

SK LIAPOR WITTE Karlovy
Vary

Aredl Club Zru¢-Senec
SK Sacung Bene&ov 1947

Télovychovna jednota
Radomysl, z.s.

T) DYNAMO CEZ Ceské
Budéjovice z.s.

T) Spartak ALUTEC KK
Celdkovice

SK Sacung Bene$ov 1947
Areél Club Zru¢-Senec

T) Spartak ALUTEC KK
Celdkovice

T) DYNAMO CEZ Ceské
Budéjovice z.s.

SK LIAPOR WITTE Karlovy
Vary

Télovychovna jednota
Radomysl, z.s.

Aredl Club Zruc¢-Senec

T) Spartak ALUTEC KK
Celdkovice

Télovychovna jednota
Radomysl, z.s.

T) DYNAMO CEZ Ceské
Budéjovice z.s.
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6 0 0
4 0 3
4 0 3
4 0 2 9
2 0 5 8
0 0 7 5
Hosté

Télovychovna jednota
Radomysl, z.s.

T) DYNAMO CEZ Ceské
Budéjovice z.s.

T) Spartak ALUTEC KK
Celdkovice

SK Sacung Benesov 1947

SK LIAPOR WITTE Karlovy
Vary

Areadl Club Zruc-Senec

SK LIAPOR WITTE Karlovy
Vary

Télovychovna jednota
Radomysl, z.s.

T) DYNAMO CEZ Ceské
Budéjovice z.s.

SK Sacung Benesov 1947
Aredl Club Zruc-Senec

T) Spartak ALUTEC KK
Celdkovice

SK Sacung Benesov 1947

SK LIAPOR WITTE Karlovy
Vary

T) DYNAMO CEZ Ceské
Budéjovice z.s.

Aredl Club Zruc-Senec

15
12
10

Skoére
33:9
28:21
24:25
23:19
19:30
13:36

Vysledek
1:6

4:3

3:4

6:1

2:5

6:1

4:3

2:5

6:1

2:5

5:2

7:0

3:4
3:4

5:2

1:6



12.05.2019

19.05.2019

19.05.2019

19.05.2019

26.05.2019

26.05.2019

26.05.2019

02.06.2019

09.06.2019

09.06.2019

09.06.2019

23.06.2019

23.06.2019

23.06.2019

14:00

12:00

12:00

14:00

12:00

12:00

14:00

14:00

12:00

14:00

14:00

12:00

12:00

14:00

10.

10.

10.

T) Spartak ALUTEC KK
Celdkovice

SK LIAPOR WITTE Karlovy
Vary

Aredl Club Zru¢-Senec
SK Sacung Benedov 1947

SK LIAPOR WITTE Karlovy
Vary

T) DYNAMO CEZ Ceské
Budéjovice z.s.

Télovychovna jednota
Radomysl, z.s.

Télovychovné jednota
Radomysl, z.s.

Aredl Club Zruc¢-Senec

T) Spartak ALUTEC KK
Celdkovice

SK Sacung Benesov 1947

SK LIAPOR WITTE Karlovy
Vary

TJ) DYNAMO CEZ Ceské
Budéjovice z.s.

SK Sacung Benesov 1947

SK Sacung Benesov 1947

T) DYNAMO CEZ Ceské
Budéjovice z.s.

TJ Spartak ALUTEC KK
Celékovice

Télovychovnd jednota
Radomysl, z.s.

SK Sacung Benesov 1947

TJ Spartak ALUTEC KK
Celékovice

Aredl Club Zruc-Senec

SK LIAPOR WITTE Karlovy
Vary

SK LIAPOR WITTE Karlovy
Vary

Télovychovna jednota
Radomysl, z.s.

T) DYNAMO CEZ Ceské
Budéjovice z.s.

TJ Spartak ALUTEC KK
Celédkovice

Télovychovna jednota
Radomysl, z.s.

Aredl Club Zruc¢-Senec

3:4

5:2

1:6

3:4



